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  Name Affiliation Role Email 

    Camille Touton DOI Representative mariacamille_touton@ios.doi.gov 

Michael Eberle USDA - USFS Representative mbeberle@fs.fed.us 

Rick Hooper CUAHSI Representative rhooper@cuahsi.org 

Chris Mickle Cardno Representative christopher.mickle@cardno.com 

Adam Carpenter AWWA Representative acarpenter@awwa.org 

Sarah Larsen WSWC Representative sarahlarsen@wswc.utah.gov 

Pat Lambert WSWC Alternate patlambert@wswc.utah.gov 

Jeff Davis NGWA Representative jeffrey.davis@cardno.com 

Lauren Schapker NGWA Alternate lschapker@ngwa.org 

Emily Read USGS Representative eread@usgs.gov 

Brenna Mefford ICWP Representative Brenna.Mefford@wyo.gov 

Al Rea USGS Co-chair ahrea@usgs.gov 

Ed Clark NOAA Co-chair edward.clark@noaa.gov 

Wendy Norton USGS Exec Sec wenorton@usgs.gov 

    
    The individuals listed above have applied in writing to become members of the Subcommittee on 
Spatial Water Data.  Many other individuals attend the group's monthly teleconferences, which 
are open to the public. 
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